CONSELHO REGIONAL DE MEDICINA VETERINARIA DO ES - CRMV-ES

27.398.460/0001-76
Folha Mensal
ago/23

Nome do Empregado

ANDRE AMARAL E SILVA
GABRIELLA KARINA DAMACENA
GABRIELLI SIMOES QUIRINO
GEUZIMARIE DA CUNHA BARROS DE ALMEIDA
HEBER BRAGA GUIMARAES
KENEDY ADANS ROELDES DALLY
MARCELO PEREIRA SANTOS
MARCOS AMARAL E SILVA
MARIANE LUCHI DE OLIVEIRA
MAYCON FERNANDES GUIZA
NATALIA LUCHINI MARTINS
ROBERTA LAVAGNOLI GAZEL
TALITA CALEGARIO FIGUEIRA DIAS
TATIANE ESPINOSA OLIVEIRA LEAO
THIAGO SOCOLOTT DA SILVA

15

15

Salario
Contratual

3.063,32
2.045,51
1.985,93
2.430,86
3.255,23
7.409,53
7.409,53
2.333,13
3.923,28
1.985,93
1.985,93
4.785,43
3.923,28
3.743,13
2.045,51

Total:

Total:

Salario

1.531,66
2.045,51
1.985,93
2.430,86
3.255,23
7.409,53
7.409,53
2.333,13
3.923,28
1.985,93
1.985,93
4.785,43
2.484,74
3.743,13
2.045,51

49.355,33

49.355,33

Out. Prov.

9.306,40
1.659,25
500,00

1.569,31
1.925,41

500,00

5.367,70
1.077,35
1.569,31
23.474,73

23.474,73

INSS

956,92
347,62
203,93
198,97
293,68
863,24
863,24
372,25
455,72
158,93
203,93
495,86
688,85

336,83

6.439,97

6.439,97

RELAGAO DA FOLHA POR FUNCIONARIO

IRRF

540,27
106,11

46,14
1.112,29
499,67
135,77
241,68

482,85
179,25

92,62

3.436,65

3.436,65

Out. Desc.

6.093,55
37,00
2,00
2,00
102,00
311,81
1.513,29
57,00
1.352,00
2,00
2,00
3.983,78
4.820,48
92,00

18.370,91

18.370,91

Liquido

3.247,32
3.214,03
2.280,00
2.229,89
2.813,41
5.122,19
4.533,33
3.337,42
3.799,29
1.825,00
2.280,00
3.806,72
3.000,56

3.093,37
44.582,53

44.582,53



